Class Set
1-Year
Purchase

$299.75

$299.75

$374.75

$499.75

$499.75

$499.75

$574.75

$574.75

$574.75

PRICING

Save more with multi-year adoptions! Contact us or visit gallopadecurriculum.com for more pricing
information* and custom quotes. New books are shipped each year with multi-year adoptions. Please
include or mention Catalog Code LA22-23 on all orders.

Class Set
5-Year
Adoption

$1,124.06

(save 25%)

$1,124.06
(save 25%)

$1,405.31
(save 25%)

$1,874.06
(save 25%)

$1,874.06
(save 25%)

$1,874.06
(save 25%)

$2,155.31
(save 25%)

$2,155.31
(save 25%)

$2,155.31
(save 25%)

Your Class Set Includes

Gallopade Training and Support
Is Always FREE for the Length of Your
Adoption

W PRINT RESOURCES

25 Student Books

Teacher’s Edition Part 1:
Step-by-Step Planning Guide

Teacher’s Edition Part 2:
Student Book Answer Key

Teaching Tools Binder*

Curated Content Board Image
Pack*

L DIGITAL RESOURCES

25 Student licenses to Gallopade
Online including Student eBook and
Digital Course

Teacher’s license to Gallopade
Online including digital Teacher’s
Editions, Teaching Tools, Curated

Content Board Images, ExperTrack
Assessments + Item Bank, Grading
& Reporting, and much more!

*With 5-Year Adoption Only

* Prices are subject to change. Not responsible for errors or omissions in this catalog.



